

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21259/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2008 in WASR No. 1949/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.PERIYASAMY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 20/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Promila, Adv.
 Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sumeta Ojha, Adv.
 Ms. Priyank Adhyaru, Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not taken up.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master